RamFlash PMMA Fleece /(2

Polyester Reinforcement Fabric

Description

RamFlash PMMA Fleece is a non-woven, needle-punched

polyester fabric to reinforcement the RamFlash PMMA

Membrane cold liquid-applied reinforced PMMA waterproofing

membrane systems.

Uses

RamFlash PMMA Fleece reinforcement the RamFlash PMMA
Membrane to improve strength tear and puncture resistance

while the membrane remains uniform.

Properties
Description

Color

Physical state

Thickness (165/200 fleece)
Weight (g/m?)

Tensile strength @ break
Elongation

Tear resistance

Puncture strength

Measurement

200

White
Solid

70 mils
200
>2,200 Ibs.
>75%
>885 Ibs.
>1,245 Ibs.

165
White
Solid
50 mils
165

>1,775 Ibs.

>75%
>665 Ibs.

>1,110 Ibs.

Surface Preparation

RamFlash PMMA Fleece is to be kept clean and be embedded
into the RamFlash PMMA Membrane immediately.

Storage

Store in cool and dry location. Store flat to avoid deforming
rolls and creasing fabric.

Application

Refer to RamFlash PMMA Membrane Installation Instructions.

120
White Packaging
Solid
40 mils
120
>1,550 Ibs. 13.8" x 164' 3 per bag
>65% 20.7" x 164' 2 per bag
>530 Ibs. 41.3" x 164" 1 per bag
>1,065 Ibs.

LIMITED WARRANTY: Barrett warrants its Products to be free of defects in materials, but makes no warranty as to appearance or color. Since methods of application and
on-site conditions are beyond our control and can affect performance, Barrett makes no other warranty, expressed or implied, including warranties of MERCHANTABILITY
and FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, with respect to The Barrett Company, LLC. Barrett to replace or to refund the purchase price of the quantity of Barrett

proven to be defective, and Barrett shall not be liable for any loss or damage.
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